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113+000 23.29 0.00 0.00
113+020 46.16 694.48 694.48
113+040 31.03 1,466.31 771.83
113+060 13.81 1,914.69 448.38
113+080 17.2 2,224.75 310.06
113+100 28.51 2,681.83 457.08
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[13+140 154.03 7,309.68 2,941.51
113+160 149,37 10,343.64 . 3,033.96
113+180 143.13 13.268.64 Fill 2,925.00 33,074.07
113+200 130.25 16,002.46 2,733.82
1134220 121.33 18,518.24 2,515.78
1134240 123.47 20.966.19 2.447.95
1134260 116.11 23,361.95 2,395.76
113+280 102.58 25,548.83 2.186.88
113+300 95.61 27,530.72 1,981.89
113+320 93.1 29.417.82 1,887.10
113+340 92.87 31,277.54 1,859.72
113+360 86.78 33,074.07 1,796.53
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113+000 23.29 0.00 0.00
[ 113+020 46.16 694.48 694.48
113+040 31.03 1,466.31 771.83
113+060 13.81 1.914.69 448.38
113+080 17.2 2.224.75 310.06
113+100 2851 2,681.83 457.08
113+120 140.12 4,368.17 1.686.34
| 113+140 154.03 7.309.68 2,941.51
113+160 149.37 10.343.64 _ 3.033.96
113+180 143.13 13.268.64 Fill 2.925.00 33,074.07
113+200 130.25 16,002.46 2,733.82
I 1134220 121.33 18,518.24 2,515.78
113+240 123.47 20,966.19 2.447.95
113+260 116.11 23,361.95 2,395.76
1134280 102.58 25.548.83 2.186.88
113+300 95.61 27.530.72 1,981.89
[ 113320 93.1 29,417.82 1,887.10
| 1134340 92.87 31,277.54 1.859.72
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Total Cut Area As B'i;ilt ey Cut Vol ;

Station (m2) vol.gil ¢ | (m3). :
g < Qty(m3) Total.Qty

114+120 0 0 0
114+140 10.18 101.75 101.75
114+160 48.21 583.83 685.58
114+180 55.01 1032.21 1717.79
1144200 77.98 1329.96 3047.75
114+220 75.16 1531.39 4579.14
1144240 80.14 1552.95 cut 6132.09 13264.7
1144260 88.82 1689,55 7821.64
1144280 86.43 1752.47 9574.11
114+300 77.18 1636.13 11210.24
114+320 524 1295.83 12506.07
114+340 23.46 758.63 13264.7
114+360 0 0 13264.7
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114+120 0 0 0
114+140 10.18 101.75 101.75
114+160 48.21 583.83 685.58
114+180 55.01 1032.21 1717.79
114+200 77.98 1329.96 3047.75
1144220 75.16 1531.39 4579.14
114+240 80.14 1552.95 cut 6132.09 13264.7
114+260 88.82 1689.55 7821.64
114+280 86.43 1752.47 9574.11
114+300 77.18 1636.13 11210.24
114+320 52.4 1295.83 12506.07
114+340 23.46 758.63 13264.7
114+360 0 0 13264.7
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114+120 0 0 0
114+140 10.18 101.75 101.75
114+160 48.21 583.83 685.58
114+180 55.01 1032.21 1717.79
114+200 77.98 1329.96 3047.75
114+220 75.16 1531.39 4579.14
114+240 80.14 1552.95 cut 6132.09 13264.7
114+260 88.82 1689.55 7821.64
114+280 86.43 1752.47 9574.11
114+300 77.18 1636.13 11210.24
114+320 52.4 1295.83 12506.07
114-+340 23.46 758.63 13264.7
114+360 0 0 13264.7
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114+280 28.56 311.1 311.1
114+300 29.71 582.67 893.77
114+320 24.16 538.65 cut 1432.42 2342.15
114+340 16.93 410.91 1843.33
114+360 9.49 498.82 2342.15
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